F

H)’d oKt

All you need






LoFric Hydro-Kit. The all-in-one catheter
system that's ready when you are.

* Any time, any place
- small and convenient

¢ Hassle-free

- easy to handle and use wherever you are

* Proven performance
- safe and well documented

Any time, any place

Having to use a catheter may make
your daily activities more challenging,
but it certainly shouldn’t stop anyone
either. LoFric® Hydro-Kit™ is the all-
in-one kit that combines collection
bag, catheter tube and water, making
it easier to self-catheterise whenever
you're ready, wherever you are.

LoFric Hydro-Kit is small. It’s flexible

and easy to handle. And it’s all-in-one.

No preparations, no planning.

LoFric Hydro-Kit has its own water.
You don’t need to touch it with your
fingers; a handling guide ensures you
can keep a firm grip on the hydrophilic
catheter. And the collection bag means
it can be used anywhere, even if there’s
no toilet.

Getting out more often can be challeng-
ing for any number of reasons. With
LoFric Hydro-Kit, self-catheterisation
isn’t one of them.



LoFric Hydro-Kit

For men

........................

—_

—_

—_

_

Water sachet with 17 ml sterile water for soaking
the catheter. Fold and press, let the catheter soak
for 30 seconds.

Graduated collection bag, 1000 ml. Latex free.
Use the loop to hang the bag or insert your thumb

to hold it.
Emptying possibility. Tear to empty the bag.

Hydrophilic catheter with Urotonic™ Surface
Technology for minimal friction during insertion
and withdrawal.

Possibility to separate catheter from collection bag.

Insertion guide:
— firm grip.
- non-fouch.

Alternative tear indentation.

Smooth catheter eyes.



For women and children

........................

—_

—_

—_

Water sachet with 17 ml sterile water for soaking
the catheter. Fold and press, let the catheter soak
for 30 seconds.

Graduated collection bag, 1000 ml. Latex free.

Use the loop to hang the bag or insert your thumb
to hold it.

Emptying possibility. Tear to empty the bag.

Hydrophilic catheter with Urotonic™ Surface
Technology for minimal friction during insertion
and withdrawal.

Possibility to separate catheter from collection bag.

Insertion guide:
— firm grip.
- non-fouch.

Smooth catheter eyes.






How to use LoFric Hydro-Kit
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1. Hold the product upright. Fold the water
pocket and squeeze. Let the water run
down to the catheter.

2. Soak the catheter for 30 seconds while
you prepare yourself.

3. Turn the product upside down to allow
the water to drain info the collection bag.

4. Tear at indentation “A” to uncover the tip of
the catheter. Tear at indentation “B”. Use
section “B” as a handling aid. Catheterise.

5. Push the catheter back into the collection

bag.

. Tie a knot to seal the bag.

7. Empty the collection bag by tearing at the
indentation.

o

The water pocket contains sterile water that
should only be used for soaking the LoFric
catheter.

Hintk: To ensure a tight seal between the
catheter and the collection bag before
catheterisation: gently pull the catheter out
of the packaging until the connector comes
to a full stop.

Hint: After catheterisation, you can throw
away the collection bag and the catheter

separately by tearing at indentation “C".

NB. Lofric Hydro-Kit is for single use only.






Lower friction for higher comfort

The LoFric Hydro-Kit catheter, like all
LoFric catheters, is coated with Urotonic
Surface Technology. This hydrophilic
coating binds water, creating a very wet
and slippery surface that is as friction-
less as a catheter tube can be — both for
insertion and withdrawal.

LoFric are the only catheters backed by
long-term documentation. The Urotonic
Surface Technology is fully proven and
documented. For more than 25 years

the technology has ensured the lowest
possible friction, and therefore mini-
mised health complications. The result
is this assurance: LoFric Hydro-Kit has
90-95 % lower friction than traditional
catheters which are used in combination
with gel. 660
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LoFric Hydro-Kit — product range

Reference.
983 08 00
@83 10 00
983 12 00
983 14 00
983 16 00
983 18 00
987 10 00
Q87 12 00
987 14 00
Q87 16 00
987 18 00

423 08 00
423 1000
423 12 00
423 14 00
423 16 00
423 18 00
421 06 00

421 08 00
421 1000

Type

LoFric® HydroKit™ Nelaton
LoFric® HydroKit™ Nelaton
LoFric® HydroKit™ Nelafon
LoFric® HydroKif™ Nelaton
LoFric® HydroKit™ Nelaton
LoFric® HydroKit™ Nelaton

LoFric® HydroKit"™ Tiemann
LoFric® HydroKit™ Tiemann
LoFric® HydroKit™ Tiemann
LoFric® HydroKit™ Tiemann
LoFric® HydroKit™ Tiemann

LoFric® HydroKif™ Nelaton
LoFric® HydroKit™ Nelaton
LoFric® HydroKit™ Nelaton
LoFric® HydroKif™ Nelaton
LoFric® HydroKit™ Nelafon
LoFric® HydroKit™ Nelaton

LoFric® HydroKit™ Nelaton Paediatric
LoFric® HydroKit™ Nelaton Paediatric
LoFric® HydroKit™ Nelaton Paediatric

Length

40 cm
40 cm
40 cm
40 cm
40 cm
40 cm

40 cm
40 cm
40 cm
40 cm
40 cm

20 cm
20 cm
20 cm
20 cm
20 cm
20 cm

20 cm
20 cm
20 cm

Size

CHO8
CHI10
CHI12
CHI14
CHI16
CH18

CHIO
CHI12
CHI14
CHI16
CHI8

CHO8
CHIO
CH12
CH14
CHI6
CHI18

CHO6
CHO8
CHIO

Wide range of LoFric products

There are many types of LoFric prod-

ucts with Urotonic Surface Technology; ~ www.lofric.com
each of them fulfils a particular need.

You can read more about them at






Knowledge, education and support
Do you need product information or
help with therapeutic questions? We
have comprehensive knowledge in
all the areas associated with catheter-
isation, dilatation and instillation. We
are happy to act as a resource, or to
provide education.

When it comes to education and in-
formation, we can offer a broad pro-

gramme — both for health care staff and

users. You may use our training staff,
or receive training and information
on video, CD and in print. Apart from
that, we can supply information on
products, clinical studies, user guides,
starter packs and much more.

Contact us for all your needs.
www.lofric.com

Wellspect HealthCare

Aminogatan 1, P.O. Box 14, SE-431 21 Mélndal, Sweden.

Phone: +46 31 376 40 00. www.lofric.com
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